CCMS Fee List

2022/2023

Class Fees

Classes are billed by quarter. All fees for classes are due by the end of the second week of class.

Art Class	\$5.00	Due on or before the end of the second week of the class
CTE Class	\$5.00	Due on or before the end of the second week of the class
Technology Class	\$5.00	Due on or before the end of the second week of the class

Athletic Fees

Each sport is billed individually. Athletic fees are based on the students free/reduced lunch status. If you have children in multiple athletics, please inquire about maximum fees. All athletic fees are due before students are allowed to participate. (Open gym excluded)

Full Price	\$75.00
Reduced Price	\$50.00
Free Price	\$25.00

Technology Fees

Technology fees are assigned to provide access to student Chromebooks and chargers.

Annual Fee	\$25.00 assessed every year to cover regular wear
Replacement Chargers	\$25.00 per replacement
Damages and Repairs	\$25.00 per each repair/up to \$425 for replacement (Replacements are seldom needed unless the Chromebook is not returned.)